
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS

j

6.30 Dinner music continued
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars’
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say8.0 Jack Jackson’s’ Orchestra,
"Follow the Sun" Selection8.8 "Bright Horizon"
8.35 "Surfeit of Lampreys:
Entrance of Mr. Bathgate"
8.55 Dave Apollon and Orches-
tra, :

"Dim Light" (Lenzi)
8.58 Station notices9.0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Dajos Bela Orchestra,
"Rhapsodie Russe’ (Nussbaum)
9.34 ‘Mr. Thunder"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme )
10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme )
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BVO ranean
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0. After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Concert by the NBC Symphony,
conducted by Frank Black
Overture ‘Raymond’ (Thome),"Liebestraum" (Liszt, arr. Her-bert), Hungarian Rhapsody No.
13 (Liszt), Nocturnes (a)
"Clouds", (b) "Festivals" (De-
bussy), Overture Fantasie
Fn pan

and Juliet" (Tchaikov-
ski)
8.57 Ignaz Friedman

(Diansst)Humoreske, Op. 101, No.(Dvorak)
9. 6 Stuart Robertson (bari-
tone)9.4 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra, Suite for String Orchestra(Frank Bridge)
9.28 Tito Schipa (tenor)
(UsS.A. programme)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. O At close of day10.30 Close down

aY INVERCARGILL
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0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
Hy 0 Close. down
11. © For or Lady: "The Lady"11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "How 10
Use Dried. Peas and Beans as
Meat Supplementers"’
11.30 Tunes of the times42.0 Lunch music (12.45 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.30-2.0 Edteational session
6. O Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time"
5.15
paneer
Opera and Musical

Com
5.45 ‘Tone of the Day

0 "Europe in Cratne!
Star-

vation in Greece"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 "Famous Women: Madame
Curie"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Book Talk by City Libra-
rian: H. B. Farnall
7.45 What American Commen-~on sf J+e "Contented Hour" (U.S.A.
programme)
8.57 Station notices
Newsreel and War Review

:

:

|

© fo}
9. & prayer
Spotlight Parade of Songs
Close down*1
[BZ maa |
6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 ‘The Smile Family
8. 0 Sev It With Music9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Musical Cocktail
10.45 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,845a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45
Tom

Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Price Tribunal
The Friendly Road (Uncle
)
Judy and Jane
The Lawrence Family
Reserved
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Sally)& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Looking Backward
Organ programmeHome Service session

(Gran) :

4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6.06 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Jean
Ewan
7.45 The Sultan’s Plans (part 2)
7.30 Commando Stor
7.45 Keyboardkraft tthea and
Eric)
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. & Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone

bi "7.
The National Barn Dance
London News

"1 18 For War Workers

27B WELLINGTON
|

1130 ke. 265.m.

0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy5 Morning Reflections (Uncie°
0 Judy and Jane
5 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 A Garden of Music
2. 0 Songs That Sold a Million2.15 Organ Programme2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Musical Programme
3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News ,

6.30 First Light Fraser
7. 0 Those We Serve: Bert
Harris
7.15 Gun Runners (part 2)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Musical Comedy Gems8.5 War _- Quizz8.20 Easy Ace
8.45 tat the Old Draw-
ing Room
9. Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

327, CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

. 0,7.0,845 a.m. London News

:

Health talk
© Breakfast Club
G Aunt Daisya Morning Refleotions (Unclem)
. O Judy and Jane
41465 Movie Maaazine

~~

>
ah
kt
eh0.30 Ma Perkins
0.46 Big Sister
1. Q@ Music for Work
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne
2. 0 Lunchtime fare
2.45 &%.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Looking Backward
2.15 Organ Programme
2.30 Home Service’ session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)
4.30 ealth and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.309 Gems from the Opera

7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lieut.
Roberts and Petty-Officer Gould
7.15 A Visit to Gibraltar (part2)7.30 Commando Story7.45 &10.15 First Light Fraser
(last broadcast)
8. 5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. 0 London News

4AZB iste a.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30
puaeeine

Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home ‘Service session
(Jove)3.30 ose Neneu Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session
4.46 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.15 A Mexican Affair (part 2)
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Places in the News8.5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children (first
broadcast)9.0 Their Finest Hour (first
broadcast)
40. 0 Your Cavalier j

10.30 The Sammy Kaye Pro-
gramme
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6.-0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health talk
-9.30 Good Morning!
p.m. Dinner musio
London News
VarietyNew recordings
Personalities on Parade
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearDramatisation of the Clase

sics: Ideal Husband
The Motoring session
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5KIN
TROUBLES
ActQuickly!
Skin troubles, if neglected,may quicklyspread
causing painful irritation or serious infection.
ApplyD.DD Prescription at the firstsignof
anyrashes,spotsOrpimples. Thisreliableanti-
septic prescription sinks deep down into the
pores, helping cleanse the skin and bringing
quickrelieftrom irritation:' Invaluableformost
skin troubles, ncluding eczema, dermatitisand
impetigo. Idea! firstaid forcuts;burns,scalds,
slightwounds:Keep8 bottlehandy.
2/3, 3/II and 7/2 4 bottle from all chemists:DDD:Co:Ltd,,3FleetLane,London,EC4

4.4

DDDPRESCRIPTION

#ardysbkings
WELcOME RELIEF
tosufferersfromindigestion

INDIGESTION
REMEDY

Manufactured in theLaboratoriesOfRMHardy.33BondStreetWellington 21

NARDYS
RMHARDYS]
IndIGESTION
REMEDY


